
Inside Corner With Lip - Details
Available for 1/2", 3/4" & 1" Panels

Custom Anodized and Powder Coated Finishes Available
DWPanels.com

Decorative
Wall
Panels     Systems

1/16" LEG 1/2"
3/4"
- or -

1"

1-1/16"

1-1/16"

1/2"
3/4"
 or
1"

3/8"

LENGTHS UP TO 20'

INSIDE CORNER WITH LIP
Panel Size Product Number

1/2" IC-WL-50
3/4" IC-WL-75
1" IC-WL-100
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